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JJMES LIMITED

JJMES Shanghai
JJMES Shenzhen
JJMES Qingdao
JJMES Tianijin
JJMES Urumgi
JJMES Chengdu
JJMES Moscow

JJMES DMCC(UAE)

JJMES Dubai

JUJMES Warsaw
JJMES Chennai
JJMES Mumbai

KUKDONG MES CO., LTD.

KDMES Seoul
KDMES Almaty
KDMES Ho Chi Minh

KDMES USA,INC.
KDMES Los Angeles
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8 TR Ke ER X5 &
&= shanghai@kukdong.com
R +86 (0)21 6122 0237

BRI BN AR ESE

& gingdao@kukdong.com
R +86 (0)532 8502 8324
KE K B (5=BH)
& tianjin@kukdong.com
% +86 (0)22 5865 7932

AN E raIv ') BN FAB KD
&4 shenzhen@kukdong.com
% +86 (0)755 2930 2175

SEATT BREH MALLO BB /=M etc.

&2 urumgi@kukdong.com
R +86 185 9919 0854

BRI

ER/ B/ EX

&4 chongqing@kukdong.com

% +86 (0)28 8910 6115

™ mes_buy@kukdong.com
% +86 (0)21 6122 6932

& jj_tank@kukdong.com
% +86 (0)21 6122 0236

&2 lena@kdmes.com

R+ 1310 516 9600

&4 kdcis@kukdong.com
% +7 727 392 20 82

M korea@kukdong.com
R +82 (0)2 6263 7208(South Korea/Japan)
L +82 (0)2 6263 7203(Taiwan,China)

& africa@kukdong.com
% +86 (0)21 6122 0245
% +971 4 578 7589

& vietnam@kukdong.com
% +84 28 3826 7946

Xindia@kukdong.com
.+91 (0)44 4238 4207

& dubai@kukdong.com
% +971 (0)5 8940 6964
% +971 (0)5 8940 6909

&4 russia@kukdong.com

s +7 925347 3075

2 europe@kukdong.com
% +48 787 007 017
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